	Ворсино
	Москва
	Станция
отправления 

	16:18
	17:49 
	Калуга

	16:59
	18:31 
	Малоярославец

	17:50
	19:23 
	Малоярославец

	18:29
	20:09 
	Малоярославец

	18:37
	20:48
	Калуга-Кресты

	20:02
	21:34 
	Малоярославец

	20:51
	22:22 
	Калуга


	http://www.tutu.ru/rasp.php?st1=19003&st2=16503&date=26.08.2012
	Точка

Прошли*

Осталось*

01

00,000

37,690

19

08,636

29,054

26

11,940

25,750

31DIN

14,535

23,155

37

19,443

18,247

41

22,622

15,068

49

28,644

09,046

53

33,173

04,517

56

35,275

02,415

59

36,419

01,271

62

37,690

00,000

* - умножено на 1,05


	250-й км

	Москва
	Станция
назначения 

	17:28
	19:06
	Москва Киев.

	18:24
		Детково


	18:55
		Кубинка-2


	20:02
		Калуга


	20:54
		Апрелевка



	http://www.tutu.ru/station.php?nnst=76209&list=all
	Точка

Прошли*

Осталось*

31DIN

14,535

16,135

28

15,339

15,331

T36

19,997

10,673

T39

23,354

07,316

T44

25,516

05,154

T48

28,691

01,979

T50

30,671

00,000

* - умножено на 1,05


N 24 : Наро-Фоминск (ст. Нара) -- Каменское – Зинаевка
http://mostransavto.ru/?page=rasp&code=457&ak=23&n=24&com=
От Дятлово – 16:03, 17:38, 18:28
N 28 : ст. Подольск – Каменка
http://mostransavto.ru/?page=rasp&code=529&ak=29&n=28&com=
От Каменки -  12:40, 15:35, 16:11, 19:28
